THE CITY OF

RANKF

2024 HOLIDAY TRASH SCHEDULE

Please have trash out by 7:00 am

Monday, January 15, 2024w NO PiCKUP ... Martin Luther King Day

Tuesday, January 16, 2024 ........cccceen eressssssensananns — Double Pickup in Southwest & Northwest
Monday, February 19, 2024 ... NO PiCKUP ... President’s Day

Tuesday, February 20, 2024........c.ce B Double Pickup in Southwest & Northwest
Friday, March 29, 2024 ... NO PICKUP ..o Good Friday

Thursday, March 28, 2024 .........ummmmmmmsssss————————n——nn, Double Pickup in Southeast & Northeast
Monday, May 27, 2024 ... NO PIiCKUP ... Memorial Day

Tuesday, May 28, 2024 ......ccmmmmmmmmmsmmmssmssssss—————s———ns Double Pickup in Southwest & Northwest
Wednesday, June 19, 2024.....cmmm [ i (o [ ————————— Juneteenth

***NO RECYCLE PICKUP the week of June 16th 2024

Thursday, July 4, 2024...mmmmmmm NO PICKUP ..o 4th of July

Friday, July 5, 2024 ..., R Double Pickup in Southeast and Northeast
Monday, September 2, 2024 ... NO PICKUP ........ooounmmsmmsssssssn Labor Day

Tuesday September 3, 2024........cmmmmmm——————————. ... Double Pickup in Southwest & Northwest
Monday, October 14, 2024.....mmmmmn NO PICKUP.....oonmmmssmsmmsssssssmssssn Columbus Day

Tuesday, 0CtODEr 15, 2024......mmmmmmmmmsimsmss————————————————— Double Pickup in Southwest & Northwest
Monday, November 11, 2024, R o s 1 S —————————— Veteran's Day

Tuesday, November 12, 2024........mmmmmmmmmssssmssssmssssmms. Double Pickup in Southwest & Northwest
Thursday, November 28, 2024 ... MO PICKUP ... Thanksgiving Day

Friday, November 29, 2024 ... Double Pickup in Southeast and Northeast
Tuesday, December 24, 2024 ... NO PiCKUP. ..o Christmas Eve Holiday

Monday, December 23, 2024......mmmmmmsmmmmmmsms————————n Double Pickup in Southwest & Northwest
Wednesday, December 25, 2024....NO PICKUP ... Christmas Day

*** NO RECYCLE PICKUP the week of December 23, 2024

Tuesday, December 31, 2024 .. NO PICKUP ..o New Year's Eve Holiday

Monday, December 30, 2024.......ccmummmmmmmmmimmm——————————— Double Pickup in Southwest & Northwest
Wednesday, January 1, 2025 e NO PICKUP ..o New Year's Day

***NO RECYCLE PICKUP the week of December 30, 2024



THE CITY OF

FRANKF@RT

SOUTHWEST QUADRANT OF THE CITY: MONDAYS
South side of West Clinton Street to south of the City limits
West side of South Jackson Street to west of the City limits

NORTHWEST QUADRANT OF THE CITY: TUESDAYS

North side of West Clinton Street to north of the City limits
West side of Jackson Street to west of the City limits

CITYWIDE CURBSIDE RECYCLING: WEDNESDAYS

(cardboard, plastic, metal, paper, glass)

SOUTHEAST QUADRANT OF THE CITY: THURSDAYS
South side of East Clinton Street to south of the City limits
East side of South Jackson Street to east of the City limits

NORTHEAST QUADRANT OF THE CITY: FRIDAYS
North side of East Clinton Street to north of the City limits
East side of North Jackson Street to east of the City limits
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Questions? Please call 765-659-2912



